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SKU: 640728-2

ESD REFLECTIVE SAFETY VEST

Anti-static ESD safe vest with high visibility reflecting stripes, available in 2 colours.
Model with covered snap fasteners on the front and ESD symbol sewn on.

Specifications

e Available colours: Yellow (HIV-CR10HI-Y mod.), Orange (HIV-CR10HI-O mod.)
Sizes: from XS to 5XL - Unisex model

Fabric composition: 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon fibre

Fabric weight: 115 g/sqm

CEl 61340-5-1 compliant.

VARIATIONS
SKU Description Colour Size
6407280XS Orange XS
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SKU
6407280S
6407280M
6407280L
6407280XL
6407280XXL
64072803XL
64072804XL
64072805XL
640728YXS
640728YS
640728YM
640728YL
640728YXL
640728YXXL
640728Y3XL
640728Y4XL
640728Y5XL
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Description

Colour
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
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2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
XS

XL

2XL
3XL
4XL
S5XL



