

HIGH VISIBILITY ESD VEST (XS-5XL)



SKU: 640728-2



ESD REFLECTIVE SAFETY VEST

Anti-static ESD safe vest with high visibility reflecting stripes, available in 2 colours. Model with covered snap fasteners on the front and ESD symbol sewn on.

Specifications

- Available colours: Yellow (HIV-CR10HI-Y mod.), Orange (HIV-CR10HI-O mod.)
- Sizes: from XS to 5XL Unisex model
- Fabric composition: 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon fibre
- Fabric weight: 115 g/sqm
- CEI 61340-5-1 compliant.

VARIATIONS

SKU	Description	Colour	Size
6407280XS		Orange	XS

SKU	Description	Colour	Size
6407280S		Orange	S
6407280M		Orange	M
6407280L		Orange	L
6407280XL		Orange	XL
6407280XXL		Orange	2XL
64072803XL		Orange	3XL
64072804XL		Orange	4XL
64072805XL		Orange	5XL
640728YXS		Yellow	XS
640728YS		Yellow	S
640728YM		Yellow	M
640728YL		Yellow	L
640728YXL		Yellow	XL
640728YXXL		Yellow	2XL
640728Y3XL		Yellow	3XL
640728Y4XL		Yellow	4XL
640728Y5XL		Yellow	5XL